CITY OF MOORPARK

WARRANT REGISTER

FOR THE 2010-2011 FISCAL YEAR

CITY COUNCIL MEETING JULY 21, 2010

Manual Warrants

Voided Warrants

Payroll Liability Warrants

Regular Warrants

Sequence

From

138134

138141
138153

138140

138152
138155

Total

$

ITEM 10.C.

Amount

1,899.83

9,979.75
157,069.00

168,948.58

57
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